
Name:

CCVII1 =

Date:

Roman Numerals 606
What five letters do you say when you look into the refrigerator and are 
disappointed? Y RowsPerPage U M T (Why are you empty?)

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
versa.
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2 CCLXV =
3 MMCCXLI = 4 CCLXXXIV =
5 XCVII = 6 CCCXI =
7 CCXVIII = 8 MMCCXLIV =
9 LXIV = 10 CXLVII =

11 CCLXXIII = 12 CXCVII =
13 CCCLXVIII = 14 MMMCDXCVII =
15 CXLII = 16 MXXXVI=
17 MMDIII = 18 MDCCCLXXVI =
19 CLVI = 20 MMCCXI =
21 CCXCIV = 22 MMCMXCV =
23 CCCLXXIV = 24 CCCXL =
25 CCCXXX = 26 CCLXXXIX =
27 MDCXIX = 28 DLXXV =
29 CMLXXXVII = 30 LIV =
31 CCCXCVIII = 32 MMXLII =
33 CCVI = 34 CCCI =
35 MMDCCXVI = 36 MMLXII =
37 CCXXXI = 38 CCXLVII =
39 CCCV = 40 CCLXXXV =



Name:

CCVII1 = 207

Date:

Roman Numerals 606
What five letters do you say when you look into the refrigerator and are 
disappointed? Y RowsPerPage U M T (Why are you empty?)

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
versa.

© www.teachyourchildrenwell.com.au Score:

2 CCLXV = 265
3 MMCCXLI = 2241 4 CCLXXXIV = 284
5 XCVII = 97 6 CCCXI = 311
7 CCXVIII = 218 8 MMCCXLIV = 2244

9 LXIV = 64 10 CXLVII = 147
11 CCLXXIII = 273 12 CXCVII = 197
13 CCCLXVIII = 368 14 MMMCDXCVII = 3497

15 CXLII = 142 16 MXXXVI= 1036
17 MMDIII = 2503 18 MDCCCLXXVI = 1876
19 CLVI = 156 20 MMCCXI = 2211
21 CCXCIV = 294 22 MMCMXCV = 2995
23 CCCLXXIV = 374 24 CCCXL = 340

25 CCCXXX = 330 26 CCLXXXIX = 289
27 MDCXIX = 1619 28 DLXXV = 575

29 CMLXXXVII = 987 30 LIV = 54
31 CCCXCVIII = 398 32 MMXLII = 2042
33 CCVI = 206 34 CCCI = 301

35 MMDCCXVI = 2716 36 MMLXII = 2062
37 CCXXXI = 231 38 CCXLVII = 247

39 CCCV = 305 40 CCLXXXV = 285


